19 Haziran 2024 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:20:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 WICTORY DROP(7)

2 TASKAYALAR(11)

3 ALTUGBEY(4)

4 HASOGLUM?)

5 KORTVELI GOGO(12)
6 KAHRAVAN TRADER(6)
7 CALIBRATION(3)

8 FATHER FERIT(1)

9 SHADOW MAN(5)

10 EMN AMCA(8)

11 KING OF THE FIRE(10)

12 GARONOR(9)

GANYAN(7) 2,55 4, IKILI(7/11) 4,40 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/11) 8,65 , UCLU BAHIS(7/11/4) :55,44 +, PLASE(11) :1,95 +, PLASE(7) :1,45 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/11) :10,10 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) :13,10 t,

Yas
4yda

4yda
S5yda
5yda
6ydk
5yda
5yda
4yda
7yda
S5yda
8yda

Byaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)238.000 &
1.)54.740 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PAPA CLEM(USA) - NAZ NIYAZ

ROCKMASTER (IRE) - HIZANA (GB)
KANEKO - DANCESOLO (GB)

PAPA CLEM(USA) - WINSAH

LAST EXIT - FULL STORVI(USA)
VENDIP(USA) - LULLABY

TEVRLECITY* (USA) - AMZZEN GRACE (USA)
POWERSOOURT (GB) - GURU RNFOCHE
AFTER MARKET (USA) - GINARNKIZI

NEARLY GREEN - HELINDA

AZARAKS - TANEM

LION HEART (USA) - LAJITAS (USA)

52.50 kg, 60 kg, 60.50 kg,

2.)95.200 v 3.)47.600 v
2)21.8% ¢ 3.)10.948 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
56 F.YARDIMCI BAG. EGILLI F.E.AKIL
55 MEH.TASKAYA  ALO. YILDIRIM MUH.YILDIRIM
58,5 MDOGAN MEH. KAYA MEHMKAYA
60,5 NALTIN ERK. YILDIRIM E.KOGAK
535 HALTUNKILIC MEH.GUMUSKOLAN MEHMKAYA
56,5 Y.CENGIZ TAN. ELBIR MASUBAY
59,5 ASENBAHAR  ABD.AKDAG MEHMKAYA
62 ME.DOGAN OME. YARDIMCI EY.YARDIMCI
58,5 L.AKYAWZ M EM.DEMRKAPU [ ATMACA
555 HALTUNDAG MEM.DEMRKAPU  [ATMACA
545 B.BEKTAS MET. TURGUT MAHMUT DOGAN
545 ACANKAYA ERK YILDIRIM E.KOCAK

PLASE IKILi(7/11) 4,90 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(7/11/4/2/12) :1.313,73 t, 4. CIFTE(12/7) 36,55 &

Derece

2.16.94

2.16.96

21769

2.18.55

2.19.10

2.20.54

22239

22552

22594

2.29.96

2.31.05

2.32.90

Elazig Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)23.800 ¢
4)5474 4

Gy AGF
255 37.34(1)

390 17.47(2)

11,25 7.08(5)
675 9.1(4)
26,30 2.17(9)
19,90 1.49(10)
16,15 3.79(7)
16,30 4.2(6)
570 114(3)
570 152(3)
1440 3.3(8)

675 1.14(4)

St Fark
7 Bas

9 3Boy
10 3,5Boy
1 2Boy
8

11

12

2

GGCk. HP
84

74
78
78
54
71
86
81
72
74
82

62



